
FARMAX R70

MACH INERY

Tractor

All tires confirms ETRTO T&RA & STRO standards

        0.8 6510 4250 3480 3030 2830 2830
        12 14340 9360 7670 6670 6230 6230
        1.2 8260 5390 4420 3840 3590 3590
   580 1879 859 5578  17 18190 11870 9740 8460 7910 7910580/70R42 W 18 L 158A8/B
   22.8 74 33.8 219.6  1.3 8650 5640 4620 4020 3760 3760
        19 19050 12420 10180 8850 8280 8280
        1.6 9780 6380 4720 4550 4250 4250
        23 21540 14050 10400 10020 9360 9360

Size Rim

Unloaded
dimension

Loaded
Static

Radius

Rolling
Circum

PR,
Load
Index

Infl.
Press

SW OD

mm / in mm / in mm / in mm / in
Speed bar

Symbol psi

Recommend load, kg (lbs)

Speed, km/h (mph)

Satatic
10

6

20

12

30

19

40

25

50

31


