

# FARMAX R70

#### FEATURE

• Greater lug overlap

#### BENEFITS

- More lugs in footprint
- Better stability

#### FEATURE

• Larger inner volume

#### BENEFITS

- Reduced soil compaction
- Increased load carrying capacity

## FEATURES

- Reduced space between lugs
- Mud breaker at the centre

#### BENEFITS

- · Better roadability
- Increased service life
- · Self cleaning

#### **FEATURE**

• Rounded shoulder

#### BENEFIT

• Less soil disturbance

#### FEATURE

• Dual lug angle

#### BENEFITS

- Superior traction
- Better Roadability

### **MACHINERY**



Tractor

• Wider tread

#### **BENEFITS**

- Reduced soil compaction
- Increased footprint

Size	Rim	Unloaded dimension		Loaded Static Radius	Rolling Circum	PR, Load Index	Infl. Press	Recommend load, kg (lbs)  Speed, km/h (mph)					
		SW OD											
		mm / in	mm/in	mm / in	mm / in	Speed Symbol	bar psi	Satatic	10 6	20 12	30 19	40 25	50 31
12	14340	9360	7670	6670	6230	6230							
1.2	8260	5390	4420	3840	3590	3590							
580	1879	859	17	18190	11870	9740	8460	7910	7910				
22.8 74	74	33.8	1.3	8650	5640	4620	4020	3760	3760				
			19	19050	12420	10180	8850	8280	8280				
			1.6	9780	6380	4720	4550	4250	4250				
			23	21540	14050	10400	10020	9360	9360				